Inszone Insurance Services Expands in Texas with Acquisition of Roten & Company Insurance

December 26, 2024 02:00 PM Eastern Standard Time

SACRAMENTO, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Inszone Insurance Services, a rapidly growing national provider of commercial, personal, and benefits insurance, is excited to announce the acquisition of Roten & Company Insurance, a longstanding family-owned and operated insurance agency based in San Antonio, Texas. This acquisition strengthens Inszone's footprint in Texas and enhances its ability to deliver personalized insurance solutions to businesses and individuals across the region.

"We are thrilled to welcome Roten & Company Insurance to the Inszone family"

Roten & Company Insurance, founded in 1946 by J.W. Roten, has been a trusted provider of insurance services for over 70 years. Built on the foundation of best-in-class service, the agency has consistently prioritized its clients' unique needs and cultivated strong, long-term relationships. Over the decades, Roten & Company evolved into a multigenerational family business, with J.W.'s son, Robert, joining the agency in 1969 and his grandson, Jay, becoming part of the team in 2008. Their legacy of excellence and community focus has set them apart in the highly competitive Texas insurance market.

The agency offers a comprehensive range of insurance products and services, including business and personal coverage tailored to clients' specific needs. With their personalized approach and deep understanding of the local market, Roten & Company has been a trusted partner for businesses and individuals in the San Antonio area for decades.

"We are thrilled to welcome Roten & Company Insurance to the Inszone family," said Chris Walters, CEO of Inszone Insurance Services. "For over 70 years, the Roten family has provided exceptional service and tailored insurance solutions to their clients. Their commitment to excellence aligns perfectly with our values, and we look forward to building on their strong foundation to better serve our Texas clients."

Jay Roten shared his thoughts on the acquisition, saying: "Roten & Company has always been about putting our clients first and providing the highest level of service. Partnering with Inszone Insurance Services ensures we can continue that legacy while offering our clients expanded resources and new opportunities. We're excited about this next chapter and what it means for our customers."

This acquisition reflects Inszone Insurance Services' ongoing commitment to growing its presence in key markets and delivering exceptional service and customized solutions to clients nationwide.

About Inszone Insurance Services

Founded in 2002 and headquartered in Sacramento, California, Inszone Insurance Services is a full-service insurance brokerage firm that provides a broad array of property & casualty insurance and employee benefits solutions. With a strong, experienced management team, Inszone continues to grow organically and through acquisitions. With locations across California, Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Michigan, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Oregon, Texas, Utah, and Washington, the company is looking to expand further throughout the United States.

For more information about Inszone, please visit www.inszoneinsurance.com.

Contacts

Inszone Insurance Chris Walters – CEO 714-619-5620 cwalters@inszoneins.com